
~ 
CITY OF STOCKTON 

Exam Title: 
Exam#: 
Established: 
Expires: 

Person ID 

27011390 
25382561 
5687765 
21582973 
28349482 
28359021 
16441851 
28297837 
25362283 
7182638 
27888850 
25853518 
2760581 
2636894 

12956393 
27929559 
28295256 
11285679 
23520225 
1323211 

28322109 
525245 

28386343 
23823632 
17517936 
28322595 

Human Resources Department 

POSTING LIST 
Open/Promotional 

Maintenance Repair Tech I 
0416-03260 
6/17/2016 
6/17/2018 

Score 

86.82 
85.45 
84.55 
81.83 
81.82 
80.91 
80.45 
80.02 
80.01 
80.00 
79.09 
78.21 
78.20 
78.19 
78.18 
77.28 
77.27 
76.36 
75.49 
75.48 
75.47 
75.46 
75.45 
74.55 
73.64 
72.75 

Rank 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Promo 

YES 

YES 

YES 
YES 

YES 



28279337 72.74 27 
28316454 72.73 28 
28310273 71.84 29 
28317445 71.83 30 
24976629 71.82 31 
13987844 70.95 32 
22368567 70.94 33 
28316020 70.93 34 
23349800 70.92 35 
25385040 70.91 36 
2279024 70.00 37 


